

CR Rev 206/2025
STATE Vs. SUBHAM SANGEL ETC
PS NARELA

18.05.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/ revisionist.

All respondents in person.

TCR has been received.

At request of respondents, matter stands adjourned.

Put up for arguments on the revision petition on

28.07.2026.

(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
18.05.2026